76153		lan bu What House		Vol. <u>1489</u> Pa	ge_ <u>11103</u>
				FERN BANK, an Oregon Bank	
does hereb	by certify and	declare that that c	ertain real	mortgage, bearing date th	le 16th
day of	April		ide and executed	by David R. Mares and Juanita E.	Mares,
husbend and	wife				
to WESTE	ERN BANK,	securing the paym		i na shadi Na bisar na mamakanan katan sana katan sana sana katan sana sa katan sa sa katan sa sana sana katan	by de n <sup>an</sup> y <sub>n h</sub> e gegen geste der <sup>te</sup> nen geste te syn an de stand geste stand geste son yn syn an ren r
Five thous	ani two hundred	ninty-six and 53/100		(\$ 5,296.53	) DOLLARS
and record	ded on the	20th day	ofApril	, 19 <u>84</u> , in Book	M84
page _6597	of Rec	ords of <u>reak</u>	Mortgage	s in and for the County of	Klamath
State of O	regon, togethe	er with the debt sec	ured thereby, has	s been fully paid, satisfied and	discharged, and
the County	r Glerk or Re	corder of said Co	unty is hereby at	uthorized and requested to car	icel the same of
record.					<i>.</i>

In Witness Bhereof.	WESTERN	BANK	has o	caused these	presents	to be executed
on its behalf by its duly authorized repres	entative this	24t	h	day of	June	<u>, 19_87</u> .

28	WESTERN BANK						
	By Law Mandelle						
2 c	Loan Center Officer						
STATE OF OREGON,							
COUNTY OF COM							
	.D. 19- <sup>87</sup>						

Personally appeared Kay Alderson who, being duly sworn did say that he is the \_\_\_\_\_ losn Officer\_ of WESTERN BANK and that the said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:

Che

(Notary Seal

Elice atucia 24 Notary Public for Oregon

My Commission Expires 10-12-88

Mail to: Western Bank P.O. Box 1438 Coos Bay, OR 97420

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: **\$5**.

Western Bank 25th the \_ day Filed for record at request of \_ M87 A.D., 19 87 at 11:28 June o'clock . A\_M., and duly recorded in Vol. of . on Page <u>11103</u> Mortgages of \_\_\_ Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk FEE \$5.00 By